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198189 Abernathey , Hanna F 11 2015 X
244497 Abernathy , Gunner M 11 2015 X
284425 Adams , Cohen M 10 2016 X
291391 Adams , Jacob M 8 - X
269733 Adams , Joshua M 9 2017 X
325257 Alexander , Kennady F 7 - X
276427 Allen , Bryan M 11 2015 X
270450 Anderson , Jayden F 11 2015 X
325260 Armstrong , Riley M 8 - X
273770 Ashworth , Jonah M 10 2016 X
241246 Bailey , Olivia F 10 2016 X
259882 Baker , Colton M 10 2016 X
307989 Barker , Hailey F 9 2017 X
298256 Barker , Hannah F 9 2017 X
218082 Berry , Kyrah F 11 2015 X
305208 Bishop , Carson  M 9 2017 X
241247 Blankenship , Morgan F 9 2017 X
305214 Bletz , Mike M 10 2016 X
293230 Bolton , Emily F 8 - X
244489 Bray , Hunter M 11 2015 X
244522 Brown , Landon M 11 2015 X
323497 Buchanan , Carson M 8 - X
258334 Buchanan , Connor M 11 2015 X
320001 Buchanan , Hayden M 8 - X
305206 Buchanan , Hunter M 9 2017 X
273771 Butrum , Dallas M 10 2016 X
294213 Byas , Katana F 10 2016 X
249577 Calvin , Madison F 9 2017 X
169145 Chandler , Bradley M 12 2013 X
323512 Chandler , Clay M 8 - X
309026 Chandler , RyLea F 9 2017 C
257429 Chandler , Tanner M 10 2016 X
264451 Chandler , Tyler M 11 2015 X
236361 Clark , Ryan M 10 2016 X
322134 Cooper , Abby F 7 - X
213122 Cox , Brady M 10 2016 X
244491 Cox , Drew M 11 2015 X
269732 Cox , Evan M 8 - X
269734 Cox , Kaylee F 8 - X
213121 Coy , Cox M 11 2015 X
284933 Dome , Alyssa F 9 2017 X
325265 Dome , Colby M 10 2016 X
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229990 Donlow , Dequin M 10 2016 X
325266 Dortch , Dylan M 9 2017 X
298259 Dowdy , Alexandrea F 9 2017 X
284936 Dowdy , Alexis F 9 2017 X
270454 Dowdy , Audrey F 8 - X
177914 Dowdy , Austin M 12 2014 X
249578 Dowdy , Autum F 9 2017 X
284934 Dowdy , Autumn F 9 2017 X
148637 Dowdy , Makayla F 12 2014 X
245902 Dowdy , Seth M 9 2017 X
307614 Dowdy , William M 7 - X
291241 Drummond , Zach M 12 2015 X
239819 Dunker  , Dayna  F 11 2015 X
259885 Dunning , Georgia F 9 2017 X/C
168635 Elrod , Shelby F 12 2014 X
320002 English , Kameron M 7 - X
244499 Espy , Josh M 11 2015 X
211999 Fadely , Bethany F 12 2014 X
299398 Fall , Anna F 10 2016 X
203571 Farris , Vince M 11 2015 X
166015 Fields , Rianah Paige F 12 2014 X
309027 Ford , Lauren F 9 2017 C
259886 Garner , Emmie F 10 2016 X
228063 Garner , Katie F 11 2015 X
204066 Graves , Morgan F 12 2014 X
259880 Gray , Chance M 10 2016 X
228577 Green , Anessa F 11 2015 X
214749 Green , Peter M 12 2014 X
124263 Griffin , Khalil Alexander-Mendell M 12 2014 X
136696 Grogan , Matthew M 12 2014 X
320003 Gutierrez Ruiz , Andrea F 11 2015 X
270607 Guynn , Kylie F 10 2016 X
322135 Hargrove , Abby F 8 - X
305203 Hargrove , Logan M 9 2017 X
217010 Haynes  , Bryce  M 12 2014 X
305211 Haynes , Jourdyne M 10 2016 X
259881 Heard , Ramon M 10 2016 X
217016 Hedrick  , Jesse  M 12 2014 X
298260 Hedrick , Mackenzie F 9 2017 X
305210 Hedrick , Mason M 9 2017 X
325259 Henderson , Angel F 9 2017 X
203586 Higgins , Austin M 12 2014 X
314567 Hodges , Calvin M 10 2016 X
284935 Holdman , Ilyssa  F 8 - X
314568 Hollingsworth , Kyle M 9 2017 X
274113 Howard , Trenton M 10 2016 X
274112 Howard , Trevor  M 10 2016 X
204174 Howle , Kameron M 12 2014 X
323521 Jenkins , Mathew M 7 - X
274117 Johnson , Eli M 10 2016 X
274116 Joles , Reece M 10 2016 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: f1fbd6a1738eafcc79e0ea3141d2d9c7 2018-04-23 11:32:26

Digitally signed by Stephen S Queen (stephen.queen@ballard.kyschools.us) April 23, 2018 13:07:31 PM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

203572 Jones , Ross M 12 2014 X
325261 Jones , William M M 8 - X
244534 Kelley , Kameron  M 11 2015 X
238746 Kimbro  , Emma F 11 2015 X
238747 Kimbro , Madeline F 11 2015 X
244547 Lamb , Devin M 11 2015 X
274111 Lamoureux , Larry M 11 2015 X
305209 Lane , Jake M 9 2017 X
320004 Langan , Ethan M 9 2017 X
314569 Lawrence , Austin M 9 2017 X
238745 LeFevre , Emma  F 11 2015 X
270453 Lee , Bailey F 8 - X
218381 Lehmann , Peyton F 10 2016 X
305204 Lingle , Caleb  M 12 2014 X
226606 Marinelli , Erick M 11 2015 X
284937 McKinney , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
295638 Meyer , Michaela  F 8 - X
145587 Miller , Lindsey M 12 2014 C
245909 Morrow , Daniel M 11 2015 X
280236 Myers , Isabella  F 8 - X
245915 Nichols , Braden  M 11 2015 X
228579 Nichols , Madison F 10 2016 X
215175 OBrien , Faye F 10 2016 X
322136 Oconnor , Kaylee F 8 - X
298257 Oldham , Jenna F 9 2017 X
273769 Overby , Alex M 10 2016 X
323519 Owens , Cole M 7 - X
322137 Parrot , Maddy  F 7 - X
257427 Parrott , Brady  M 10 2016 X
303898 Patel , Parth M 9 2017 X
245904 Paul , Andy M 9 2017 X
148605 Paul , Samuel M 12 2014 X
244529 Pegram , Joseph M 11 2015 X
270452 Petter , Sarah F 11 2015 X
241242 Poloski , Karley F 10 2016 X
290387 Presson , Bella  F 8 - X
259884 Rathman , Parker M 10 2016 X
274119 Rehkemper , Ryan M 10 2016 X
148608 Renfrow , Owen M 12 2014 X
316886 Richardson , Hunter M 11 2015 X
325262 Riley , Aiden M 8 - X
220519 Robinson , Charida F 11 2015 X
160966 Robinson , Denaja F 12 2014 X
309029 Rollins , Riley F 10 2016 C
323520 Romaine , Shane M 8 - X
220771 Ross , AJ M 11 2015 X
245910 Ross , Jordan M 11 2015 X
284582 Sanderfer , Katelyn F 9 2017 X
244494 Scott , Cameron M 11 2015 X
298261 Scott , Erika F 9 2017 X
245911 Scott , Logan M 11 2015 X
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160967 Shelley , Leah F 12 2014 X
274118 Smith , Beau M 10 2016 X
325263 Smith , Jamison M 7 - X
299399 Solustri , Inez F 12 2014 X
198178 Steinbrink , Charly F 11 2013 X
305545 Steward , Alexis F 11 2015 X
298262 Stigall , Savannah F 9 2017 X
226607 Suiter , Lucas M 11 2015 X
274115 Sullivan , Jaydon M 10 2016 X
168631 Taber , Tara F 12 2014 X
245912 Thomas , Benjamin M 11 2015 X
305207 Thomas , Davyonne M 11 2015 X
215171 Thomas , Jenna F 11 2015 X
294227 Thompson , Anna F 10 2016 C
303897 Thompson , Bryson M 9 2017 X
228062 Tyson , Abby F 10 2016 X
293229 Wade , Kanye M 8 - X
298250 Waldon , Randi Jo F 9 2017 X/C
298263 Walker , Emily F 9 2017 C
148642 Walker , Meghan F 12 2014 X
244537 Walsh , Drake M 11 2015 X
168632 Walters , Kenslie F 12 2014 C
215166 Wheeler , Lauren F 12 2014 X
305205 White , Luke M 9 2017 X
305894 Wilkins , Shannon F 9 2017 X
325264 Williams , Cohen M 7 - X
245913 Williams , Darrell M 11 2015 X
298251 Williams , Tinslee F 9 2017 C
203589 Wilson , Grace F 10 2016 X
298264 Wilson , Zoe F 9 2017 X
215177 Wood , Jordan F 11 2015 C
258331 Woodall , Levi M 11 2015 X
307615 Woods , Mason  M 9 2017 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Buchanan, Carson 
Buchanan, Connor 
Buchanan, Hayden 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Clay 
Chandler, Tanner 
Chandler, Tyler 
Drummond, Zach 
Griffin, Khalil

Alexander-Mendell

Grogan, Matthew 
X Hedrick , Jesse  

Howle, Kameron 
X LeFevre, Mason Wright

Marinelli, Erick 
Parrott, Brady  
Romaine, Shane 

X Thompson, Easton 
Woodall, Levi 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Cohen 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Tanner 
Donlow, Dequin 
Griffin, Khalil

Alexander-Mendell

Grogan, Matthew 
Heard, Ramon 
Jones, Ross 

X Lingle, Caleb  
Marinelli, Erick 
Renfrow, Owen 
Suiter, Lucas 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Berry, Kyrah 
Calvin, Madison 
Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Alexis 
Dowdy, Autumn 
Fall, Anna 

X Garner, Emmie 
Garner, Katie 
Holdman, Ilyssa  

X McKinney, Katelyn 
Robinson, Denaja 
Sanderfer, Katelyn 
Shelley, Leah 
Tyson, Abby 
Walker, Meghan 
Wilson, Grace 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Chandler, RyLea 
Dunning, Georgia 
Ford, Lauren 
Miller, Lindsey 
Rollins, Riley 
Thompson, Anna 
Waldon, Randi Jo 
Walker, Emily 
Walters, Kenslie 
Williams, Tinslee 

X Wilson, Grace 
Wood, Jordan 

Varsity
Football

Abernathy, Gunner 
Baker, Colton 
Bishop, Carson  

X Bishop, Hunter 
Bletz, Mike 
Bray, Hunter 
Brown, Landon 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Cox, Drew 
Donlow, Dequin 

X Green, Peter 
Griffin, Khalil

Alexander-Mendell

Hargrove, Logan 
X Harper, Randy  

Haynes , Bryce  
Haynes, Jourdyne 
Heard, Ramon 
Hedrick , Jesse  
Hedrick, Mason 

X Hickson, Tanner 
Higgins, Austin 
Howard, Trenton 
Howard, Trevor  
Johnson, Eli 
Joles, Reece 
Kelley, Kameron  
Lamb, Devin 
Lamoureux, Larry 
Lane, Jake 
Lingle, Caleb  
Marinelli, Erick 
Pegram, Joseph 
Rathman, Parker 
Rehkemper, Ryan 
Scott, Cameron 
Smith, Beau 
Sullivan, Jaydon 
Thomas, Davyonne 
Walsh, Drake 
White, Luke 
Williams, Darrell 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Calvin, Madison 
Cooper, Abby 
Dowdy, Autum 
Elrod, Shelby 
Fields, Rianah Paige

X Gates, Abby 
Green, Anessa 
Hargrove, Abby 
McKinney, Katelyn 
Meyer, Michaela  
Nichols, Madison 
Oconnor, Kaylee 
Parrot, Maddy  
Presson, Bella  
Shelley, Leah 
Taber, Tara 
Wheeler, Lauren 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Joshua 
Clark, Ryan 
Cox, Brady 
Cox, Evan 
Coy, Cox 
Dowdy, Austin 
Dowdy, William 
Grogan, Matthew 
Nichols, Braden  
Woods, Mason  

X Wray, Peyton  

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Cox, Kaylee 
Dowdy, Autum 
Walker, Meghan 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Allen, Bryan 
X Ashworth, Jonah 

Butrum, Dallas 
Dowdy, Seth 
Espy, Josh 

X Green, Peter 
X LaPradd, Wyatt 

Nichols, Braden  
Overby, Alex 
Patel, Parth 
Paul, Andy 
Paul, Samuel 
Renfrow, Owen 
Ross, AJ 
Ross, Jordan 
Scott, Logan 
Thomas, Benjamin 

Thompson, Bryson 
Williams, Darrell 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Abernathey, Hanna 
Barker, Hailey 
Berry, Kyrah 
Dowdy, Makayla 
Dunker , Dayna  
Fadely, Bethany 
Guynn, Kylie 
Kimbro , Emma 
Kimbro, Madeline 
LeFevre, Emma  
Lehmann, Peyton 
Robinson, Charida 
Robinson, Denaja 
Walker, Meghan 
Wilson, Grace 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Adams, Jacob 
X Butrum, Dallas 

Green, Peter 
Langan, Ethan 
Morrow, Daniel 
Nichols, Braden  
Patel, Parth 
Paul, Andy 
Paul, Samuel 
Thomas, Benjamin 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

X Abernathey, Hanna 
Fall, Anna 
Graves, Morgan 
Gutierrez Ruiz, Andrea 
Solustri, Inez 
Steinbrink, Charly 
Steward, Alexis 
Thomas, Jenna 
Wheeler, Lauren 
Wilson, Zoe 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Adams, Cohen 
Armstrong, Riley 
Ashworth, Jonah 
Baker, Colton 
Bishop, Carson  

X Davey, Jake 
Dome, Colby 
Donlow, Dequin 
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Dortch, Dylan 
Espy, Josh 

X Farris, Vince 
X Harper, Randy  

Haynes, Jourdyne 
Hedrick, Mason 

X Higgins, Austin 
Howard, Trenton 
Howard, Trevor  
Jones, Ross 
Jones, William M

X LaPoint, Joey 
Riley, Aiden 
Ross, AJ 
Ross, Jordan 
Smith, Beau 
Smith, Jamison 
Thompson, Bryson 
Wade, Kanye 
Williams, Cohen 
Williams, Darrell 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Alexander, Kennady 
Barker, Hailey 
Berry, Kyrah 
Bolton, Emily 
Dunning, Georgia 

X Forrester, Reese 
Henderson, Angel 

X Holdman, Ilyssa  
X Robinson, Denaja 

Solustri, Inez 
Tyson, Abby 

Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Jayden 
Bailey, Olivia 
Blankenship, Morgan 
Byas, Katana 
Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Audrey 
Fall, Anna 
Garner, Emmie 
Lee, Bailey 
Myers, Isabella  
Nichols, Madison 
OBrien, Faye 
Petter, Sarah 
Poloski, Karley 
Solustri, Inez 
Steinbrink, Charly 
Steward, Alexis 
Thomas, Jenna 
Waldon, Randi Jo 

X Webster, Grace 
Wheeler, Lauren 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Buchanan, Carson 
Buchanan, Hayden 
Buchanan, Hunter 

X Chandler, Bradley 
Chandler, Clay 
Chandler, Tanner 
Chandler, Tyler 
Jenkins, Mathew 
Owens, Cole 
Romaine, Shane 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Adams, Cohen 
Buchanan, Hayden 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Chandler, Tanner 
Donlow, Dequin 
English, Kameron 
Farris, Vince 
Gray, Chance 
Heard, Ramon 
Hodges, Calvin 
Hollingsworth, Kyle 
Johnson, Eli 
Lawrence, Austin 
Marinelli, Erick 
Richardson, Hunter 
Scott, Cameron 
Suiter, Lucas 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

X Berry, Kyrah 
Calvin, Madison 
Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Alexis 
Dowdy, Autumn 
Fall, Anna 

X Garner, Emmie 
Garner, Katie 
Holdman, Ilyssa  
Sanderfer, Katelyn 
Tyson, Abby 
Wilson, Grace 

Junior Varsity
Football

Baker, Colton 
Bishop, Carson  
Bletz, Mike 
Bray, Hunter 
Brown, Landon 
Buchanan, Hunter 
Cox, Drew 
Donlow, Dequin 
Hargrove, Logan 

Haynes, Jourdyne 
Heard, Ramon 
Hedrick, Mason 
Howard, Trenton 
Howard, Trevor  
Johnson, Eli 
Joles, Reece 
Kelley, Kameron  
Lane, Jake 
Marinelli, Erick 
Pegram, Joseph 
Rathman, Parker 
Rehkemper, Ryan 
Scott, Cameron 
Smith, Beau 
White, Luke 
Williams, Darrell 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Calvin, Madison 
Cooper, Abby 
Dowdy, Autum 
Green, Anessa 
Hargrove, Abby 
McKinney, Katelyn 
Meyer, Michaela  
Nichols, Madison 
Oconnor, Kaylee 
Parrot, Maddy  
Presson, Bella  

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Anderson, Jayden 
Bailey, Olivia 
Blankenship, Morgan 
Byas, Katana 
Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Alexandrea 
Fall, Anna 
Garner, Emmie 

X Myers, Isabella  
Nichols, Madison 
OBrien, Faye 
Petter, Sarah 
Poloski, Karley 
Steinbrink, Charly 
Steward, Alexis 
Waldon, Randi Jo 
Walker, Emily 
Wilkins, Shannon 
Williams, Tinslee 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Alexis 
Dowdy, Autumn 
Holdman, Ilyssa  
Sanderfer, Katelyn 

Freshman
Volleyball

Barker, Hannah 
Dome, Alyssa 
Dowdy, Alexandrea 
Hedrick, Mackenzie 
Oldham, Jenna 
Scott, Erika 
Stigall, Savannah 
Waldon, Randi Jo 
Walker, Emily 
Wilkins, Shannon 
Williams, Tinslee 
Wilson, Zoe 


